BRIXEN SWIM MEETING

BRIXEN

SWIM
MEETING

RESULTS WITH SPLITS

50m Freestyle - F ES-A

Bressanone, Saturday 20/05/2023 - 09:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Composed with Niagara by Siteland (www.si

Surname - Name

PERTOLL NICOLE
WIESER JANA
ZAMBONINI CHANDRA
CECCHINI AURORA
MARZONER MIA
HOELLRIGL NORA
FILIPPI ILARIA
SORRENTI ISABELLA
WALDNER JANA
BIAGINI MARTA ALODIA
GALLO ANNA
WALDNER LIA

NALDI CHIARA

NICOLO' GIORGIA
D'ANGELLA LINDA
BALTER BEATRICE
PANDOLFINI EVELINE
LEIMGRUBER AMY
CAPIZZI GIULIA
WEISSENSTEINER SOPHIA
MAFFIA CHIARA
BAROZZI ANNA
DEIMICHEI ANNA
CAVONE SOPHIA
SCHUSTER VANESSA SOPHIE
GIRAMONTI WARIS
CIOC ALESSIA MARIA
TUCCI AURORA
GIAMMARCHI SOFIA
NIEDERMAIR MIRA
FISSNEIDER ISABEL
PIRCHER LENI

DEMETZ VALENTINA
WILD JULIA

PUGLISI MARIALUCE
GHIROTTO ALESSIA
MAFEZZOLI MARIANNA
PUCCINELLI MARIKA
CARPINO SIRIA
KUSHCH SOFIA

COVI EMILY SOFIA
RUSSO AURORA
BURGER ISABEL
FERRARO LARA
CECCONI ARIA
GUALTEROTTI EMMA
DE GIACCO ANNA
SIGMUND ISABELLA
BOAROLI MICHELLE
MARTINELLI CASANOVA MAYA
BORRELLI MARGHERITA ROSA
COLOMBI NATALIA
CRISTOFORETTI LAURA NICOLE
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Team

Rappresentativa FIN Alto Adige
Rappresentativa FIN Alto Adige
Rappresentativa FIN Alto Adige
POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
Rappresentativa FIN Alto Adige
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SPORTCLUB MERAN
Rappresentativa FIN Alto Adige
Rappresentativa FIN Alto Adige
Rappresentativa FIN Alto Adige
ASD MERANO NUOTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN
BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
ASD MERANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES ALA

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BOZEN

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
RARI NANTES ALA
BRESSANONE NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK

RARI NANTES ALA

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
BOLZANO NUOTO

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
SSV BRUNECK
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SCHWIMMCLUB GROEDEN
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SCHWIMMCLUB GROEDEN
SSV BOZEN

BLU SSD ARL

SSV BOZEN

ASD MERANO NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO

ASD MERANO NUOTO

ASD MERANO NUOTO

ASD MERANO NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
SSV BOZEN

BRESSANONE NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

ASD MERANO NUOTO

ASD MERANO NUOTO

SSV BRIXEN

BOLZANO NUOTO
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Heat

Final Points

00:30.93
00:31.15
00:31.22
00:31.51
00:31.86
00:31.93
00:31.95
00:32.28
00:32.29
00:32.33
00:32.49
00:32.53
00:32.74
00:32.95
00:33.15
00:33.16
00:33.25
00:33.34
00:33.41
00:33.52
00:33.76
00:33.99
00:34.12
00:34.18
00:34.34
00:34.46
00:34.73
00:34.94
00:35.22
00:35.25
00:35.76
00:35.83
00:35.89
00:35.99
00:36.03
00:36.36
00:37.25
00:37.38
00:37.65
00:38.19
00:38.61
00:38.76
00:38.94
00:38.99
00:39.06
00:39.52
00:40.13
00:40.24
00:40.94
00:42.03
00:43.16
00:43.28
00:43.33
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BRIXEN SWIM MEETING
MEETING RESULTS WITH SPLITS

BRIXEN
SWIM

54 MANCUSO ISABELLA 2012
55 CASARTELLI LINDA 2012
56 PULICE RENEE 2012
57 BORTOLOZZO VITTORIA ELETTRA 2011
58 HEIDENBERGER JULIA 2012
59 SCHENK MIA 2012
- DIBIASI ROMINA 2012
- GRISENTI BIANCA 2012
- ALTOMARI CAROLINA MARIA 2011
- CUTURA OTERO ELENA MAIA 2011
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SSV BRIXEN

BRESSANONE NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO

SSV BRIXEN

BRESSANONE NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO

SSV BOZEN

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
SSV BOZEN

SSV BRIXEN
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